
Meet Results Page: 12011 National Gymnastics Festival

Level 9 - 8-13 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/29/2011San Mateo County Event Center
Linda Barclay

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

Session 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sofie Seilnacht901
California Gym

9.150 9.225 9.4259.400 37.200
1 1 3 2 1

1

Sylvie Seilnacht902
California Gym

9.050 9.125 9.3509.575 37.100
2 3 2 3 2

2

Linh-An Ho920
Pacific West

8.750 9.000 9.5009.600 36.850
3 4 1 1 3

3

Aya Suzuki924
San Mateo Gym

8.700 9.200 8.4508.675 35.025
4 2 5 6 4

4

Cairo Leonard Baker917
Head Over Heels Gym

8.400 7.600 9.1758.925 34.100
6T 5 4 4 5

5

Keeley Kirkley909
Grace Gym

8.400 6.750 8.1007.600 30.850
6T 6 7 7 6

6

Erika Malaspina929
Santa Cruz

8.525 0.000 9.0758.300 25.900
5 7 6 5 7

7



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Gymnastics Festival

Level 9 - 14-15 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/29/2011San Mateo County Event Center
Linda Barclay

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

Session 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kiana Gordon919
Pacific West

9.375 9.250 9.6009.475 37.700
2 2 1 1T 1

1

Ariana Harger900
California Gym

9.100 9.300 9.4758.700 36.575
4 1 5 4 2

2

Vinnesa Narvaez906
Edge

8.950 9.125 9.5258.900 36.500
7 3T 3 3 3

3

Michele Paradis922
Pacific West

9.250 9.125 9.1758.850 36.400
3 3T 4 6 4

4

Lyla Kelley916
Head Over Heels Gym

9.400 8.175 9.1508.450 35.175
1 6 7 7 5

5

Morgan Chall923
Peninsula

9.000 7.800 9.2508.500 34.550
5T 7 6 5 6

6

Tierney Goaslind908
Grace Gym

8.450 8.300 8.6508.000 33.400
8 5 9 8 7

7

Sokha Grossman915
Head Over Heels Gym

0.000 0.000 9.6009.200 18.800
9 8T 2 1T 8

8

Jade Barde928
Santa Cruz

9.000 0.000 0.0008.100 17.100
5T 8T 8 9 9

9



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Gymnastics Festival

Level 9 - 16 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/29/2011San Mateo County Event Center
Linda Barclay

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

Session 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Monica Furuta927
San Mateo Gym

9.250 8.250 9.6258.800 35.925
2 3T 3 1 1

1

Sunny Lewis910
Grace Gym

9.000 8.250 8.5009.000 34.750
4T 3T 1 6 2

2

Adrianne Manseau921
Pacific West

9.025 7.600 9.0258.250 33.900
3 5T 5T 3 3

3

Liza Banford914
Head Over Heels Gym

8.850 7.600 9.0758.250 33.775
6 5T 5T 2 4

4

Meg Taylor925
San Mateo Gym

8.050 8.325 8.3507.500 32.225
9 2 8 7 5

5

Nanah Fujishiro932
Sunnyvale

9.000 6.750 8.6007.250 31.600
4T 8 9 5 6

6

Victoria Mar918
Head Over Heels Gym

9.300 8.500 0.0008.425 26.225
1 1 4 10 7

7

Brigette Bernhardt931
Santa Cruz

8.500 0.000 8.1508.825 25.475
7 9T 2 8 8

8

Serafina Tulioc912
Gymtowne

8.150 7.600 6.2500.000 22.000
8 5T 10 9 9

9

Kaylyn Glancy930
Santa Cruz

0.000 0.000 9.0007.900 16.900
10 9T 7 4 10

10



Team Results
2011 National Gymnastics Festival Page: 1

Level 9 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/29/2011San Mateo County Event Center

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

at: 5:51 PM

Session 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 111.225 27.650 27.375 27.925 28.2751 Pacific West
11 2 1

919 Kiana Gordon 9.375 9.250 9.475 9.600
920 Linh-An Ho 9.000 9.600 9.500
921 Adrianne Manseau 9.025
922 Michele Paradis 9.250 9.125 8.850 9.175

X 110.875 27.300 27.650 27.675 28.2502 California Gym
23 1 2

900 Ariana Harger 9.100 9.300 8.700 9.475
901 Sofie Seilnacht 9.150 9.225 9.400 9.425
902 Sylvie Seilnacht 9.050 9.125 9.575 9.350

X 106.325 27.550 24.275 26.575 27.9253 Head Over Heels Gym
32 4 3

914 Liza Banford 8.850
915 Sokha Grossman 9.200 9.600
916 Lyla Kelley 9.400 8.175 8.450 9.150
917 Cairo Leonard Baker 7.600 8.925 9.175
918 Victoria Mar 9.300 8.500

X 103.175 26.000 25.775 24.975 26.4254 San Mateo Gym
45 3 5

924 Aya Suzuki 8.700 9.200 8.675 8.450
925 Meg Taylor 8.050 8.325 7.500 8.350
927 Monica Furuta 9.250 8.250 8.800 9.625

X 99.000 25.850 23.300 24.600 25.2505 Grace Gym
66 5 6

908 Tierney Goaslind 8.450 8.300 8.000 8.650
909 Keeley Kirkley 8.400 6.750 7.600 8.100
910 Sunny Lewis 9.000 8.250 9.000 8.500

X 77.475 26.025 0.000 25.225 26.2256 Santa Cruz
54 6 4

928 Jade Barde 9.000 8.100
929 Erika Malaspina 8.525 8.300 9.075
930 Kaylyn Glancy 9.000
931 Brigette Bernhardt 8.500 8.825 8.150


